
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 160.2 280.0 0

2 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 164.7 265.0 0

3 Winston Rhym Pioneers 164.0 255.0 0

4 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 160.3 235.0 0

5 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 162.4 225.0 0

6 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 163.2 225.0 0

7 Trysten Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 161.0 215.0 0

8 Darien Richards Lansing High School 162.0 210.0 0

9 Gerardo Ledezma Shawnee Mission North High School 160.0 205.0 0

10 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 162.2 205.0 0

11 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 163.5 205.0 0

12 James Battersby Pioneers 164.0 205.0 0

13 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 205.0 0

14 Emil Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 163.0 200.0 0

15 Kevin Corral Turner High School 157.0 185.0 0

16 Joseph Turner Tonganoxie 165.0 150.0 0

17 Alex Rieper Pioneers 164.0 130.0 0

18 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 164.9 110.0 0

19 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 164.8 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Winston Rhym Pioneers 164.0 455.0 0

2 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 162.2 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Emil Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 163.0 425.0 0

4 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 160.2 405.0 0

5 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 162.4 405.0 0

6 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 164.7 405.0 0

7 Trysten Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 161.0 345.0 0

8 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 160.3 340.0 0

9 Gerardo Ledezma Shawnee Mission North High School 160.0 320.0 0

10 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 163.5 320.0 0

11 Kevin Corral Turner High School 157.0 315.0 0

12 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 163.2 315.0 0

13 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 164.8 295.0 0

14 Joseph Turner Tonganoxie 165.0 240.0 0

15 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 164.9 210.0 0

16 James Battersby Pioneers 164.0 200.0 0

17 Darien Richards Lansing High School 162.0 0 0

18 Alex Rieper Pioneers 164.0 0 0

19 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 162.4 255.0 0

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 160.2 245.0 0

3 Winston Rhym Pioneers 164.0 235.0 0

4 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 160.3 230.0 0

5 Kevin Corral Turner High School 157.0 225.0 0

6 Trysten Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 161.0 225.0 0

7 Emil Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 163.0 225.0 0

8 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 164.7 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 162.2 220.0 0

10 Darien Richards Lansing High School 162.0 210.0 0

11 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 163.2 205.0 0

12 Gerardo Ledezma Shawnee Mission North High School 160.0 200.0 0

13 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 163.5 185.0 0

14 James Battersby Pioneers 164.0 160.0 0

15 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 164.8 155.0 0

16 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 164.9 145.0 0

17 Joseph Turner Tonganoxie 165.0 135.0 0

18 Alex Rieper Pioneers 164.0 0 0

19 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Winston Rhym Pioneers 164.0 945.0 10

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 160.2 930.0 8

3 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 164.7 895.0 6

4 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 162.4 885.0 4

5 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 162.2 865.0 2

6 Emil Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 163.0 850.0 1

7 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 160.3 805.0 0

8 Trysten Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 161.0 785.0 0

9 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 163.2 745.0 0

10 Kevin Corral Turner High School 157.0 725.0 0

11 Gerardo Ledezma Shawnee Mission North High School 160.0 725.0 0

12 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 163.5 710.0 0

13 James Battersby Pioneers 164.0 565.0 0

14 Joseph Turner Tonganoxie 165.0 525.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 164.9 465.0 0

16 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 164.8 450.0 0

17 Darien Richards Lansing High School 162.0 420.0 0

18 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 205.0 0

19 Alex Rieper Pioneers 164.0 130.0 0


